ESU01
Dual Saddle
Electric Slide Solutions
Series ESU Electric
Belt-Driven Base Slides
•	Superior belt profile for improved
performance
•	Travels up to 5500 mm

5) MOUNTING ACCESSORY PLATES AVAILABLE
All dimensions are reference only unless specifically toleranced.
END/MID SUPPORT ORDERING EXAMPLE:
K S 1 3 1
CAP HEAD
www.phdinc.com/esu  •  (800) 624-8511
12
ESU01
OPTIONS: SERIES ESU SLIDE
Sxxxx SWITCH BUNDLE
SERIES JC1SDx SINGLE POSITION SWITCHES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
JC1SDN-5 NPN (Sink) Solid State, 10-30 VDC, 5 m cable
JC1SDP-5 PNP (Source) Solid State, 10-30 VDC, 5 m cable
JC1SDN-K NPN (Sink) Solid State, 10-30 VDC, Quick Connect
JC1SDP-K PNP (Source) Solid State, 10-30 VDC, Quick Connect
SERIES JC1SDx CORDSET
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
63549-02 M8, 3 pin, Straight Female Connector, 2 m cable
63549-05 M8, 3 pin, Straight Female Connector, 5 m cable
SERIES JC1SDx-x SINGLE POSITION
MAGNETIC SWITCH
This switch provides the ability to identify a single jaw position.
Solid-state sensing technology provides a highly reliable switch.
Elliptical housing allows for easy “drop-in” installation. Includes LED
indicator for convenient means of positioning. Available with PNP or
NPN output. Available with cable or 8 mm threaded Quick Connect.
JC1SDx-5
JC1SDx-K (Quick Connect)
63549-xx CORDSET
PIN 2/4
WIRE COLOR
BLACK
PIN 1
WIRE COLOR
BROWN
PIN 3
WIRE COLOR
BLUE .402
[10.2]
.689
[19.3]
1.299
[34.8]
11.8 MIN
[300]
M8 x 1 THD
.768
[19.5]
.15
 [3.8]
.114
[2.9]
196.8 MIN
[5 METERS]
.15
 [3.8]
.768
[19.5]
.050 [1.3] HEX.114
[2.9]
.050 [1.3] HEX
SCNK2
Switch Series
C -	JC1SDx-x Series -
Single Position
Cable Type
K -	Quick Connect only
	 (JC1SDx-K)
5 -	5 Meter Length Cable
	 (JC1SDx-5)
Switch Circuitry
N -	NPN (Sink)